
Essex County College
Spring 2023

In person
Tutoring Schedule

Begins: January 9 - Ends: April 27

Tutors Subject Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Time In Time Out Time In Time Out
Graham, Robbyn
rgraham1@essex.edu

Luque, Mary    9:00AM 1:00PM
TutorO@essex.edu 1:30PM 5:00PM
Oramas, Lius
lorams1@email.essex.edu
Williams, Kierra 8:30AM 12:30PM 8:30AM 12:30PM
kwilli75@email.essex.edu 1:00PM 5:00PM 1:00PM 5:00PM

Borja, Brandon MTH 122 & BELOW 8:30AM 1:00PM
TutorR@essex.edu PHY 101/102/103/104 1:30PM 4:00PM
Fernandez, Rodrigo MTH 086/092/100/119/120
rferna16@email.essex.edu 121/122/136/221
Filian, Charles 10:00AM 11:20AM 10:00AM 1:00PM
Cfilian@email.essex.edu 2:30PM 8:00PM 1:30PM 4:30PM
Lima, Sarah 10:00AM 1:00PM 10:30AM 1:00PM
slima4@email.essex.edu 1:30PM 6:30PM 1:30PM 5:30PM
Mansilla, John MTH 086/092/100/113/114/136
jmansill@email.essex.edu SPECIALTY: CSC & CIS 131/212/215
Nunez, Alex MTH 086/092/100/113
anunez16@email.essex.edu SPECIALTY: CSC
Osayande, Olawunmi MTH 086/092/100/113/119/120
oosayan2@email.essex.edu 121/122
Reinoso, Cliff MTH 086/092/100
busdivptcr@essex.edu SPECIALTY: MTH 101 Statistics
Rodriques, Chadeem MTH 100/113/114 9:00AM 12:30PM
crodriq2@email.essex.edu ENR/PHY 101 1:00PM 5:00PM

Bakare, Elizabeth BIO 103/104 8:30AM 11:00AM 8:30AM 11:00AM 8:30AM 11:00AM 8:30AM 11:00AM
ebakare@email.essex.edu CHM 101/102/103/104/203 4:00PM 6:15PM 4:00PM 6:30PM 4:00PM 6:15PM 4:00PM 6:30PM
Betancourt, Andrew CHM 101/102/103/104/203 9:00AM 2:00PM
abetanc2@email.essex.edu BIO 101/102/103/104/210/230 3:00PM 8:00PM
Ibrahim, Mohamed BIO 103/104/121/122
TutorS@essex.edu NRS DOSAGE
Kaur, Jasleen PHY 101/102/103/104 1:00PM 4:30PM 1:00PM 4:30PM
jkaur3@email.essex.edu CHM 101/102/103/104/203 5:00PM 7:00PM 5:00PM 7:00PM
Paguay, Maria BIO 101/102/103/104
mcristin@email.essex.edu CHM 101/102/103/104/203

Igboemeka, Victor ACC 101/ECO 101 8:30AM 9:50AM 8:30AM 9:50AM 8:30AM 9:50AM 8:30AM 9:50AM
vigboeme@email.essex.edu BUS 101 11:30AM 1:30PM 1:00PM 8:00PM 11:30AM 1:30PM 11:30AM 1:20PM
Clark, Jonathan BUS 101/201/211 10:00AM 1:00PM
Jclark37@email.essex.edu ACC 101/102 3:00PM 8:00PM

*In person/on-campus tutoring  starts at 8:30am ends at 8:00pm Monday through Friday and Saturday starts at 9:00am  and ends at 2:00pm.
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